LITTLE ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARPALI NEW ADMISSION SCHOOL FEE 2025-26

HEAD OF FEE PRE-NUR TO STD. Il | STD. i TO STD. V| STD. VI & VII STD. Vil STD.IX&X | STD.XI &XIl
FORM Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) Rs. 7,000.00 Rs. 12,000.00 | Rs. 12,000.00 | Rs. 12,000.00 | Rs. 12,000.00 | Rs. 12,000.00
ANNUAL FEE (YEARLY) Rs. 2,000.00 Rs. 2,000.00 Rs. 2,000.00 | Rs.3,000.00 | Rs.3,000.00 | Rs.3,000.00

TUTION FEE (IN 4 INSTALLMENT) (APRIL TO MARCH)

Rs. 10,440.00

Rs. 12,000.00

Rs. 15,000.00

Rs. 15,000.00

Rs. 22,440.00

Rs. 27,000.00

TOTAL YEARLY FEE

Rs. 19,940.00

Rs. 26,500.00

Rs. 29,500.00

Rs. 30,500.00

Rs. 37,940.00

Rs. 42,500.00

IF PAID ONE TIME

Rs. 19,418.00

Rs. 25,900.00

Rs. 28,750.00

Rs. 29,750.00

Rs. 36,818.00

Rs. 41,150.00

IF PAID IN FOUR INSTALMENT

1ST INSTALLMENT (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

Rs. 12,110.00

Rs. 17,500.00

Rs. 18,250.00

Rs. 19,250.00

Rs. 21,110.00

Rs. 22,250.00

2ND INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH JULY) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
3RD INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH OCT) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
4TH INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH JAN) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
LITTLE ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARPALI OoLD SCHOOL FEE 2025-26

HEAD OF FEE PRE-NUR TO STD. Il | STD. i TO STD. V| STD. VI & VII STD. Vil STD. IX & X STD. Xil
ANNUAL FEE (YEARLY) Rs. 2,000.00 Rs. 2,000.00 Rs. 2,000.00 | Rs.3,000.00 | Rs.3,000.00 X9,000.00

TUTION FEE (IN 4 INSTALLMENT) (APRIL TO MARCH)

Rs. 10,440.00

Rs. 12,000.00

Rs. 15,000.00

Rs. 15,000.00

Rs. 22,440.00

Rs. 27,000.00

TOTAL YEARLY FEE

Rs. 12,440.00

Rs. 14,000.00

Rs. 17,000.00

Rs. 18,000.00

Rs. 25,440.00

Rs. 36,000.00

IF PAID ONE TIME

Rs. 11,918.00

Rs. 13,400.00

Rs. 16,250.00

Rs. 17,250.00

Rs. 24,318.00

Rs. 34,650.00

IF PAID IN FOUR INSTALMENT

1ST INSTALLMENT (AT THE TIME OF RE-ADMISSION) Rs. 4,610.00 Rs. 5,000.00 Rs. 5,750.00 | Rs.6,750.00 | Rs. 8,610.00 | Rs.15,750.00
2ND INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH JULY) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
3RD INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH OCT) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
4TH INSTALLMENT (WITH IN 10TH JAN) Rs. 2,610.00 Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 3,750.00 | Rs.3,750.00 | Rs.5,610.00 | Rs. 6,750.00
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